
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

PROVISIONING  OF SOLAR LANTERNS AND BLANKETS TO GUJJAR & 
BAKARWAL IN AOR (100 SOLAR LANTERN AND 100 BLANKETS) AT 

KAPRAN, ANANTNAG UNDER SADHBHAVANA-XXIII 
(PROJECT ID -15/EN/1118) 

 

 
 
  

Tender reference No: 15/EN/1118/2020-21 
 

1. Online bids are invited for for provisioning  of solar lanterns and blankets to Gujjar & 
Bakarwal in AOR (100 solar lantern and 100 blankets) at Kapran, Anantnag under 
Sadhbhavana - XIII (Project ID -15/EN/1118) by 19 Rashtriya Rifles Battalion,                       
PIN-934519, c/o 56 APO.  
 
2. The address and contact numbers for sending Bids or seeking clarifications 
regarding this NIT are given below: – 
  
 Second-in-Command 
 19 Rashtriya Rifles Battalion 
 Larikpura, Anantnag (J&K) 
 PIN-934519 
 c/o 56 APO 
 Tele No - 09419071156 
 
3. Last date and time for depositing the Quotation: As per critical date sheet given 
below:- 
 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Ser 
No 

Item Date Time 

(a) Published date 28 Dec 2020 1100 hrs 

(b) Bid Download  28 Dec 2020 1105 hrs 

(c) Clarification start date 28 Dec 2020 1105 hrs 

(d) Clarification end date 04 Jan 2021  1600 hrs 

(e) Pre bid meeting  - NA 

(f) Bid submission start date 28 Dec 2020 1105 hrs 

(g) Bid submission end date 04 Jan 2021 1600 hrs 

(h) Bid Opening date   05 Jan 2021  0900 hrs 

 
4. Manner of depositing the Bids. The bids will be submitted only online on website 
www.eprocure.gov.in  by as per Para 3 (g). 
 
 
  
 
  
        Sd/x-x-x-x-x 
        (Manpreet Singh) 
        Lt Col  
        2IC 
        for Commanding Officer 

http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

		2020-12-26T15:08:36-0800
	Ministry of Defence-MES
	MANPREET SINGH




